03/08/2017 Gmail - Re: Humanmed Pricing Update - June 2016

M Gma" Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: Humanmed Pricing Update - June 2016

Hugo Kitchen <hugokitchen@aol.com> 2 August 2017 at 18:00
To: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com>

No, as it comes Katie
Hugo
Sent from my iPhone

On 2 Aug 2017, at 15:55, Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

Hugo,
No problem, do you have a purchase order number that you would like us to use?
Katie Evans

On 2 August 2017 at 14:55, Hugo Kitchen <hugokitchen@aol.com> wrote:
Yes please
Hugo xx

Sent from my iPhone

On 2 Aug 2017, at 14:06, Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com> wrote:

Hi Hugo,
It is great to hear from you, | hope you are well.

I'm sorry to hear about what has happened, | hope someone manages to find it! The
part number is 676000 and it is priced at £195.70 (Ex VAT) with free carriage. We
currently have 3 in stock, please let me know if you would like to order one

Katie Evans
Humanmed UK
Tel: 0208 712 1192
Fax: 01535 635582

On 1 August 2017 at 18:51, Hugo Kitchen <hugokitchen@aol.com> wrote:
Katie

Longtime no hear, however could you or Tom let me have a price for just 1 cannister

for my lipo-collector 3 as my hospital has lost mine somewhere :-(((((
NI

----- Original Message-----

From: Katie Evans <logistic@humanmeduk.com>
To: Hugo Kitchen <hugokitchen@aol.com>

Sent: Tue, 22 Nov 2016 15:02

Subject: Humanmed Pricing Update - June 2016

Dear Hugo Kitchen,

Please find attached our new pricing structure for all catalogue products. | am
pleased to announce we now have free carriage to the most of the UK.

Please do not hesitate to contact me if | can be of assistance.
https://mail.google.com/mail/b/Alk_JgaPFTj0E7 TeSERZvDAEVRq1COkNIVF-u8HroX83x-OwUsMi/u/0/?ui=2&ik=22eb7d1d9a&jsver=ku_zh2UTPO... 1/5
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Katie Evans
Office Administrator
Humanmed UK

Please note, the following postcodes do not qualify for free carriage:
AB37
AB38
AB44
AB45
AB53
AB54
AB55
AB56
CA18
CA19
CA20
CA21
CA22
CA23
CA24
CA25
CA26
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IM6
M7
IM8
IM86
IM87
IM9
IM99
V10
V11
V12
V14
IV15
V16
V17
V18
IV19
V20
V21
V22
V23
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V24
V25
V26
Iv27
V28
V30
V31
V32
1V36
V40
V41
V42
V43
V44
V45
V46
V47
V48
V49
V50
V51
V52
V53
V54
V55
V56
V7
V9
JE1
JE2
JE3
JE4
KA27
KA28
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KW11
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KW15
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KW3
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KW7
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https://mail.google.com/mail/b/Alk_JgaPFTj0E7 TeSERZvDAEVRq1COkNIVF-u8HroX83x-OwUsMi/u/0/?ui=2&ik=22eb7d1d9a&jsver=ku_zh2UTPO... 3/5



03/08/2017 Gmail - Re: Humanmed Pricing Update - June 2016
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TR24
TR25

Humanmed UK
Tel: 0208 712 1192
Fax: 01535 635582

Humanmed UK
Tel: 0208 712 1192
Fax: 01535 635582
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